
SUBIACO - CORRI SUBIACO (11.000 km) - 27 April 2025
G E N E R A L   R A N K I N G   - 11.000 km

Page 1/3
14:48

GmCAP Pro 4.50c - User licence granted to GIANLUCA BONANNII:169 P:169 Ar:153 D:0 Ab:0

POS M/F P CAT CAT PET ATLETA TEMPO MEDIASOCIETA'

1 1 1 SM40 #001 VULPIANI DANIELE 00:47:31 4'19 TIVOLI MARATHON
2 2 1 SM60 #041 POCE AUGUSTO 00:47:56 4'21 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
3 3 1 SM65 #098 MIELE GIOVANNI 00:48:10 4'23 PODISTI VALMONTONE
4 4 1 SM25 #125 LUPI GIANMARIO 00:52:44 4'48 RUNCARD
5 5 1 SM45 #095 ZANNINI ALESSIO 00:54:43 4'58 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
6 6 1 SM30 #129 SANTANDREA ALBERTO 00:54:48 4'59 RUNCARD
7 7 2 SM25 #108 CAPPONI LEONARDO 00:54:53 4'59 POLISPORTIVA SONNINO 1960
8 8 1 SM50 #015 LAURI BENEDETTO 00:54:54 4'59 TIVOLI MARATHON
9 9 2 SM30 #060 BENELLA PAOLO 00:55:00 5'00 ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO
10 10 2 SM45 #104 MINELLA DIEGO 00:55:07 5'01 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
11 1 1 SF50 #162 MAGRINI SIMONA 00:55:08 5'01 OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS
12 11 3 SM45 #052 LO VERDE SANDRO 00:55:09 5'01 SPORT TEAM TRIGORIA
13 12 3 SM30 #106 TRASTULLI GIANMARCO 00:55:28 5'03 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
14 13 1 SM35 #100 GIANNETTI MARIO 00:55:31 5'03 PODISTICA APRILIA
15 14 4 SM30 #115 CARLONE DANIELE 00:55:44 5'04 RUNCARD
16 15 2 SM40 #140 CARDOLI DANIELE 00:56:24 5'08 RUNCARD
17 16 2 SM50 #024 ABATE DOMENICO 00:56:30 5'08 CAT SPORT
18 17 3 SM50 #074 TOZZI MARCO 00:58:38 5'20 GRUPPO MARCIATORI SIMBRUINI SUBIACO
19 18 5 SM30 #123 GIAMMATTEO LORENZO 00:58:52 5'21 RUNCARD
20 19 4 SM50 #057 BUSSAGLIA PAOLO 00:58:54 5'21 ATLETICA ROCCA DI PAPA
21 20 3 SM40 #089 IUDICELLO MARCO 00:58:55 5'21 MARATHON MONREALE
22 21 3 SM25 #102 BENEDETTI ANDREA 00:58:58 5'22 PODISTICA PRIMAVALLE
23 22 4 SM40 #133 GETULLI FABRIZIO 00:58:59 5'22 SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
24 23 4 SM25 #120 DI MODUGNO LUCA 00:59:56 5'27 RUNCARD
25 24 1 SM55 #161 LEONETTI LORENZO 00:59:57 5'27 OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS
26 25 2 SM55 #017 MORICI MARCO 00:59:57 5'27 TIVOLI MARATHON
27 2 2 SF50 #066 DI BIAGIO DANIELA 00:59:58 5'27 GO RUNNING
28 26 5 SM50 #055 PAREGIANI GIANLUCA 00:59:58 5'27 AS ROMA ROAD CLUB
29 27 5 SM40 #014 FRANCHI DANIEL 01:00:13 5'28 TIVOLI MARATHON
30 28 6 SM40 #151 OTTAVIANI MARCO 01:00:19 5'29 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
31 29 6 SM30 #063 ROSSI IVANO 01:00:35 5'30 ENDURANCE TRANING
32 30 3 SM55 #150 GUARNERA GIANNI 01:00:35 5'30 CUS ROMA
33 31 6 SM50 #072 RONDINELLI ROBERTO 01:00:36 5'30 GO RUNNING
34 32 4 SM55 #153 CARLUSTI MAURIZIO 01:01:34 5'36 PODISTI VALMONTONE
35 3 3 SF50 #010 CHORODYNSCA DANUTA 01:01:50 5'37 TIVOLI MARATHON
36 33 7 SM40 #093 CARFAGNA MARCO 01:04:29 5'52 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
37 34 4 SM45 #012 DI GIORGIO SERGIO 01:04:33 5'52 TIVOLI MARATHON
38 35 7 SM50 #132 CAPPELLA EMANUELE 01:04:36 5'52 SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
39 36 2 SM65 #138 BARONI TIZIANO 01:04:37 5'52 PONTE FELCINO PERUGIA
40 37 8 SM50 #033 PASQUARELLI MAURIZIO 01:04:50 5'54 CAT SPORT
41 38 9 SM50 #158 FABRIZI STEFANO 01:05:14 5'56 ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
42 39 7 SM30 #004 GALASSETTI FLAVIO 01:05:19 5'56 ATLETICA SUBIACO
43 40 8 SM40 #022 VERRECCHIA EMILIANO 01:05:28 5'57 TIVOLI MARATHON
44 4 1 SF35 #111 FABRIZI MICHELA 01:05:34 5'58 ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
45 41 10 SM50 #068 FAVA MARCO 01:05:40 5'58 GO RUNNING
46 42 9 SM40 #164 HUSSAIN KHALIL 01:05:44 5'59 ITALIA MARATHON CLUB
47 43 5 SM45 #050 DI BENEDETTO RUGGIERO 01:05:52 5'59 SPORT TEAM TRIGORIA
48 44 3 SM65 #097 MASELLA DEMETRIO 01:06:01 6'00 PODISTI VALMONTONE
49 5 1 SF70+ #028 CONICCHIOLI MARISA 01:06:04 6'00 CAT SPORT
50 6 1 SF55 #053 RAMPAZZI SIMONA 01:06:13 6'01 SPORT TEAM TRIGORIA
51 7 1 SF45 #136 LORI VALERIA 01:06:21 6'02 VILLA DE SANCTIS
52 45 11 SM50 #148 TESTA MARCO 01:06:23 6'02 SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
53 46 12 SM50 #152 PAOLINI GIAMPIERO 01:07:00 6'05 PODISTI VALMONTONE
54 47 13 SM50 #109 TUFANI ROBERTO 01:07:09 6'06 RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA
55 48 5 SM25 #160 BRUNITTO ALESSIO PIO 01:07:22 6'07 OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS
56 49 5 SM55 #166 DI PROSPERO TOMMASO 01:07:30 6'08 ATL. CIRCEO
57 50 6 SM25 #159 GALASSI PAOLO 01:08:06 6'11 FROSINONE SPORT
58 51 6 SM45 #026 CATANEO MICHELE 01:08:20 6'13 CAT SPORT
59 8 1 SF40 #145 PATACCA CAMILLA 01:08:20 6'13 PODISTICA 2007 TOR TRE TESTE
60 9 1 SF25 #112 ROGGI ALESSIA 01:08:20 6'13 ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB



SUBIACO - CORRI SUBIACO (11.000 km) - 27 April 2025
G E N E R A L   R A N K I N G   - 11.000 km

Page 2/3
14:48

GmCAP Pro 4.50c - User licence granted to GIANLUCA BONANNII:169 P:169 Ar:153 D:0 Ab:0
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61 52 10 SM40 #117 CUNEO MATTEO 01:08:22 6'13 RUNCARD
62 10 2 SF45 #082 BONOMO DENNIS 01:08:28 6'13 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
63 53 7 SM45 #078 FACCINI FABRIZIO 01:08:39 6'14 GSBR
64 54 8 SM30 #081 BELLI FRANCO 01:08:40 6'14 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
65 55 11 SM40 #122 GALOTTI MICHELE 01:08:54 6'16 RUNCARD
66 56 14 SM50 #155 GENTILE MASSIMO 01:08:54 6'16 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
67 57 6 SM55 #154 DI GIULIO GIUSEPPE 01:08:54 6'16 CAT SPORT
68 58 9 SM30 #121 DOMINICI FILIPPPO 01:09:05 6'17 RUNCARD
69 11 2 SF40 #045 VIEL MANUELA SILVIA 01:09:06 6'17 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
70 59 12 SM40 #009 CERINI LUIGI 01:09:14 6'18 TIVOLI MARATHON
71 60 10 SM30 #147 RIDOLFI CLAUDIO 01:09:50 6'21 Non Licensed
72 61 2 SM60 #048 BRUNETTI MASSIMILIANO 01:11:50 6'32 SPORT TEAM TRIGORIA
73 12 3 SF45 #038 BELL SIERRA YANET 01:12:00 6'33 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
74 62 11 SM30 #157 PASCUCCI MORENO 01:13:29 6'41 POL. REAL CASTELFIDARDO
75 63 2 SM35 #118 D'ACCARDI LUCA 01:13:38 6'42 RUNCARD
76 64 3 SM35 #065 RIVA DANIELE 01:13:44 6'42 FROSINONE SPORT
77 13 2 SF55 #056 CATRACCHIA GABRIELLA 01:13:49 6'43 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
78 65 3 SM60 #124 GINARDI STEFANO 01:13:54 6'43 RUNCARD
79 66 4 SM65 #043 PROIETTI SESTO 01:14:03 6'44 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
80 67 12 SM30 #020 RAPITI DOMENICO 01:15:39 6'53 TIVOLI MARATHON
81 14 1 SF30 #029 ESPOSITO LUNA 01:15:42 6'53 CAT SPORT
82 68 8 SM45 #031 MAGGINI DANIELE 01:15:46 6'53 CAT SPORT
83 69 13 SM30 #007 SARRECCHIA DANIELE 01:16:00 6'55 ATLETICA SUBIACO
84 15 4 SF45 #080 BUONI STEFANIA 01:16:21 6'56 GSBR
85 16 5 SF45 #103 QUARESIMA CLAUDIA 01:16:26 6'57 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA
86 17 4 SF50 #019 PUCCI MARIANNA 01:16:28 6'57 TIVOLI MARATHON
87 18 3 SF40 #075 BELA SARA 01:16:28 6'57 GSBR
88 70 15 SM50 #149 CARRARINI GIANLUCA 01:16:34 6'58 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
89 71 7 SM55 #114 ANTONELLI LORENZO 01:16:50 6'59 RUNCARD
90 72 16 SM50 #062 PASSA MAURIZIO 01:16:54 6'59 GSBR
91 73 9 SM45 #023 ZOTO ELVIS 01:17:01 7'00 TIVOLI MARATHON
92 19 6 SF45 #021 SALVATORI SARA 01:17:18 7'02 TIVOLI MARATHON
93 20 7 SF45 #085 FAZIO CANDIANA 01:17:24 7'02 JUVENIASSD
94 21 2 SF30 #142 CHECCHI 01:17:26 7'02 Non Licensed
95 74 4 SM60 #113 LAUREANO LEON EDER 01:17:37 7'03 RUN  SMILE
96 75 7 SM25 #168 PROIETTI CRISTIAN 01:18:53 7'10 GRUPPO SCIATORI SUBIACO
97 76 5 SM60 #139 CALISSE LUCIANO 01:18:58 7'11 RUNCARD
98 77 14 SM30 #141 CHECCHI GIULIO 01:18:58 7'11 Non Licensed
99 22 5 SF50 #079 MOLINARI SABRINA 01:19:00 7'11 GSBR
100 23 4 SF40 #011 DEL TRESTE TATIANA 01:19:02 7'11 TIVOLI MARATHON
101 24 8 SF45 #090 MATINONG MARIDEL 01:19:03 7'11 MAZE RUNNERS
102 78 5 SM65 #018 POCETTA OLIRIO 01:19:07 7'12 TIVOLI MARATHON
103 25 5 SF40 #146 PICCHI GIORGIA 01:19:08 7'12 Non Licensed
104 26 1 SF65 #096 DI ROBERTO LIDIA 01:19:11 7'12 PODISTI VALMONTONE
105 79 8 SM55 #076 CAMBONI MASSIMILIANO 01:19:20 7'13 GSBR
106 80 13 SM40 #092 BERARDI SIMONE 01:19:21 7'13 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
107 81 1 SM70+#067 DIANA GIANCARLO 01:19:34 7'14 GO RUNNING
108 82 10 SM45 #035 TEDESCO PATRIZIO 01:19:48 7'15 CAT SPORT
109 83 9 SM55 #051 DI BISCEGIE PASQUA 01:19:57 7'16 SPORT TEAM TRIGORIA
110 27 2 SF25 #135 COZZOLINO FRANCESCA 01:20:08 7'17 D+ TRAIL
111 84 17 SM50 #127 SCOTTI FABIO 01:20:33 7'19 RUNCARD
112 85 10 SM55 #054 BARBARO ANGELO 01:20:48 7'21 AMATORI PALERMO
113 86 11 SM55 #047 BONANNI MASSIMO 01:20:49 7'21 SPORT TEAM TRIGORIA
114 87 15 SM30 #008 ANTONETTI SIMONE 01:22:00 7'27 TIVOLI MARATHON
115 88 14 SM40 #016 MANGIACAPRA DAMIANO 01:22:40 7'31 TIVOLI MARATHON
116 89 6 SM65 #046 ADDATI MASSIMILIANO 01:22:53 7'32 SPORT TEAM TRIGORIA
117 90 16 SM30 #006 MURGIA EMANUELE 01:22:55 7'32 ATLETICA SUBIACO
118 91 2 SM70+#165 SCIPIONI DOMENICO 01:22:59 7'33 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
119 92 7 SM65 #064 LAZZERINI GAETANO 01:23:00 7'33 ESERCITO CECCHIGNOLA
120 28 3 SF55 #032 MARTINEZ MARISELLE 01:23:04 7'33 CAT SPORT
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121 29 6 SF40 #156 SANDA TANJALA 01:23:09 7'33 GSBR
122 30 4 SF55 #077 DE SANTIS DANIELA 01:23:10 7'34 GSBR
123 93 3 SM70+#034 SARANGO HECTOR 01:23:58 7'38 CAT SPORT
124 94 12 SM55 #071 PEZZOTTA STEFANO 01:26:57 7'54 GO RUNNING
125 95 13 SM55 #070 GOSTI ALESSANDRO 01:26:59 7'54 GO RUNNING
126 31 5 SF55 #040 MARROCCO LEILA LIGE 01:27:37 7'58 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
127 32 6 SF50 #061 TAMBURRINI SIMONA 01:27:38 7'58 ATLETICOM
128 33 7 SF40 #036 VANAT OLEXANDRA 01:27:39 7'58 CAT SPORT
129 96 6 SM60 #039 BRUGNETTI RICCARDO 01:27:39 7'58 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
130 97 17 SM30 #005 LUPI ANDREA 01:27:41 7'58 ATLETICA SUBIACO
131 34 7 SF50 #128 VINCENTI SILVIA 01:28:05 8'00 RUNCARD
132 35 6 SF55 #086 ROJO JOSELYN 01:28:13 8'01 MADE RUNNERS
133 98 7 SM60 #131 GENTILUCCI ANDREA 01:28:14 8'01 RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY
134 99 18 SM50 #037 BARBAGALLO FILIPPO 01:28:36 8'03 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
135 100 8 SM60 #119 DE BERARDINIS GIANCARLO 01:28:52 8'05 RUNCARD
136 101 9 SM60 #069 GALATIOLO SALVATORE 01:29:10 8'06 GO RUNNING
137 36 3 SF25 #126 MALATESTA SOFIA 01:29:16 8'07 RUNCARD
138 37 7 SF55 #013 DI IUSTO LORELLA 01:29:38 8'09 TIVOLI MARATHON
139 38 1 SF60 #025 CARTA GIUSEPPINA 01:29:59 8'11 CAT SPORT
140 102 4 SM70+#107 AMBROSETTI ENZO 01:33:33 8'30 POL. CIOCIARIA A. FAVA
141 39 9 SF45 #003 DI BARTOLOMEO MILENA 01:33:38 8'31 ATLETICA SUBIACO
142 40 8 SF55 #059 CASSANO MARIA 01:33:52 8'32 ATLETICAMENTE
143 103 8 SM65 #088 BOBO' MAURO 01:34:59 8'38 MARATHON CASTELFUSANO
144 104 15 SM40 #116 CICCONE ALESSIO 01:35:03 8'38 RUNCARD
145 41 10 SF45 #091 PANNACE MARIA MICHELA 01:35:07 8'39 PERSONAL TRAINER
146 105 14 SM55 #130 FABRIZIO GIANLUCA 01:35:25 8'40 RUNNER CHIETI
147 42 8 SF50 #087 LOIACONO MARIA ANGELA 01:35:37 8'42 MARATHON CASTELFUSANO
148 43 2 SF60 #101 PETRELLI MARCELLA 01:35:43 8'42 PODISTICA OSTIA
149 44 8 SF40 #094 MARI ANNA 01:35:43 8'42 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
150 45 3 SF60 #049 CASTELLI CINZIA 01:35:45 8'42 SPORT TEAM TRIGORIA
151 106 10 SM60 #084 ANGELETTI INDALEZIO 01:39:43 9'04 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
152 107 5 SM70+#027 COLAPIETRO TOMMASO 02:19:00 12'38 CAT SPORT
153 46 2 SF65 #030 GABRIELLI ERSILIA 02:19:00 12'38 CAT SPORT
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SF25 - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 ROGGI ALESSIA #112 01:08:20 ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
2 COZZOLINO FRANCESCA #135 01:20:08 D+ TRAIL
3 MALATESTA SOFIA #126 01:29:16 RUNCARD

SF30 - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 ESPOSITO LUNA #029 01:15:42 CAT SPORT
2 CHECCHI #142 01:17:26 Non Licensed

SF35 - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 FABRIZI MICHELA #111 01:05:34 ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB

SF40 - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 PATACCA CAMILLA #145 01:08:20 PODISTICA 2007 TOR TRE TESTE
2 VIEL MANUELA SILVIA #045 01:09:06 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
3 BELA SARA #075 01:16:28 GSBR
4 DEL TRESTE TATIANA #011 01:19:02 TIVOLI MARATHON
5 PICCHI GIORGIA #146 01:19:08 Non Licensed
6 SANDA TANJALA #156 01:23:09 GSBR
7 VANAT OLEXANDRA #036 01:27:39 CAT SPORT
8 MARI ANNA #094 01:35:43 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO

SF45 - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 LORI VALERIA #136 01:06:21 VILLA DE SANCTIS
2 BONOMO DENNIS #082 01:08:28 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
3 BELL SIERRA YANET #038 01:12:00 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
4 BUONI STEFANIA #080 01:16:21 GSBR
5 QUARESIMA CLAUDIA #103 01:16:26 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA
6 SALVATORI SARA #021 01:17:18 TIVOLI MARATHON
7 FAZIO CANDIANA #085 01:17:24 JUVENIASSD
8 MATINONG MARIDEL #090 01:19:03 MAZE RUNNERS
9 DI BARTOLOMEO MILENA #003 01:33:38 ATLETICA SUBIACO

10 PANNACE MARIA MICHELA #091 01:35:07 PERSONAL TRAINER

SF50 - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 PUCCI MARIANNA #019 01:16:28 TIVOLI MARATHON
2 MOLINARI SABRINA #079 01:19:00 GSBR
3 TAMBURRINI SIMONA #061 01:27:38 ATLETICOM
4 VINCENTI SILVIA #128 01:28:05 RUNCARD
5 LOIACONO MARIA ANGELA #087 01:35:37 MARATHON CASTELFUSANO



SUBIACO - CORRI SUBIACO (11.000 km) - 27 April 2025
C A T E G O R Y   R A N K I N G    - AWARDS  - 11.000 km

Page 2/5
14:46

GmCAP Pro 4.50c - User licence granted to GIANLUCA BONANNII:169 P:169 Ar:153 D:0 Ab:0

SF55 - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 RAMPAZZI SIMONA #053 01:06:13 SPORT TEAM TRIGORIA
2 CATRACCHIA GABRIELLA #056 01:13:49 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
3 MARTINEZ MARISELLE #032 01:23:04 CAT SPORT
4 DE SANTIS DANIELA #077 01:23:10 GSBR
5 MARROCCO LEILA LIGE #040 01:27:37 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
6 ROJO JOSELYN #086 01:28:13 MADE RUNNERS
7 DI IUSTO LORELLA #013 01:29:38 TIVOLI MARATHON
8 CASSANO MARIA #059 01:33:52 ATLETICAMENTE

SF60 - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 CARTA GIUSEPPINA #025 01:29:59 CAT SPORT
2 PETRELLI MARCELLA #101 01:35:43 PODISTICA OSTIA
3 CASTELLI CINZIA #049 01:35:45 SPORT TEAM TRIGORIA

SF65 - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 DI ROBERTO LIDIA #096 01:19:11 PODISTI VALMONTONE
2 GABRIELLI ERSILIA #030 02:19:00 CAT SPORT

SF70+ - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 CONICCHIOLI MARISA #028 01:06:04 CAT SPORT

SM25 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 LUPI GIANMARIO #125 00:52:44 RUNCARD
2 CAPPONI LEONARDO #108 00:54:53 POLISPORTIVA SONNINO 1960
3 BENEDETTI ANDREA #102 00:58:58 PODISTICA PRIMAVALLE
4 DI MODUGNO LUCA #120 00:59:56 RUNCARD
5 BRUNITTO ALESSIO PIO #160 01:07:22 OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS
6 GALASSI PAOLO #159 01:08:06 FROSINONE SPORT
7 PROIETTI CRISTIAN #168 01:18:53 GRUPPO SCIATORI SUBIACO

SM30 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 SANTANDREA ALBERTO #129 00:54:48 RUNCARD
2 BENELLA PAOLO #060 00:55:00 ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO
3 TRASTULLI GIANMARCO #106 00:55:28 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
4 CARLONE DANIELE #115 00:55:44 RUNCARD
5 GIAMMATTEO LORENZO #123 00:58:52 RUNCARD
6 ROSSI IVANO #063 01:00:35 ENDURANCE TRANING
7 GALASSETTI FLAVIO #004 01:05:19 ATLETICA SUBIACO
8 BELLI FRANCO #081 01:08:40 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
9 DOMINICI FILIPPPO #121 01:09:05 RUNCARD

10 RIDOLFI CLAUDIO #147 01:09:50 Non Licensed
11 PASCUCCI MORENO #157 01:13:29 POL. REAL CASTELFIDARDO
12 RAPITI DOMENICO #020 01:15:39 TIVOLI MARATHON



SUBIACO - CORRI SUBIACO (11.000 km) - 27 April 2025
C A T E G O R Y   R A N K I N G    - AWARDS  - 11.000 km

Page 3/5
14:46

GmCAP Pro 4.50c - User licence granted to GIANLUCA BONANNII:169 P:169 Ar:153 D:0 Ab:0

SM30 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

13 SARRECCHIA DANIELE #007 01:16:00 ATLETICA SUBIACO
14 CHECCHI GIULIO #141 01:18:58 Non Licensed
15 ANTONETTI SIMONE #008 01:22:00 TIVOLI MARATHON
16 MURGIA EMANUELE #006 01:22:55 ATLETICA SUBIACO
17 LUPI ANDREA #005 01:27:41 ATLETICA SUBIACO

SM35 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 GIANNETTI MARIO #100 00:55:31 PODISTICA APRILIA
2 D'ACCARDI LUCA #118 01:13:38 RUNCARD
3 RIVA DANIELE #065 01:13:44 FROSINONE SPORT

SM40 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 CARDOLI DANIELE #140 00:56:24 RUNCARD
2 IUDICELLO MARCO #089 00:58:55 MARATHON MONREALE
3 GETULLI FABRIZIO #133 00:58:59 SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
4 FRANCHI DANIEL #014 01:00:13 TIVOLI MARATHON
5 OTTAVIANI MARCO #151 01:00:19 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
6 CARFAGNA MARCO #093 01:04:29 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
7 VERRECCHIA EMILIANO #022 01:05:28 TIVOLI MARATHON
8 HUSSAIN KHALIL #164 01:05:44 ITALIA MARATHON CLUB
9 CUNEO MATTEO #117 01:08:22 RUNCARD

10 GALOTTI MICHELE #122 01:08:54 RUNCARD
11 CERINI LUIGI #009 01:09:14 TIVOLI MARATHON
12 BERARDI SIMONE #092 01:19:21 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
13 MANGIACAPRA DAMIANO #016 01:22:40 TIVOLI MARATHON
14 CICCONE ALESSIO #116 01:35:03 RUNCARD

SM45 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 ZANNINI ALESSIO #095 00:54:43 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
2 MINELLA DIEGO #104 00:55:07 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
3 LO VERDE SANDRO #052 00:55:09 SPORT TEAM TRIGORIA
4 DI GIORGIO SERGIO #012 01:04:33 TIVOLI MARATHON
5 DI BENEDETTO RUGGIERO #050 01:05:52 SPORT TEAM TRIGORIA
6 CATANEO MICHELE #026 01:08:20 CAT SPORT
7 FACCINI FABRIZIO #078 01:08:39 GSBR
8 MAGGINI DANIELE #031 01:15:46 CAT SPORT
9 ZOTO ELVIS #023 01:17:01 TIVOLI MARATHON

10 TEDESCO PATRIZIO #035 01:19:48 CAT SPORT

SM50 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 LAURI BENEDETTO #015 00:54:54 TIVOLI MARATHON
2 ABATE DOMENICO #024 00:56:30 CAT SPORT
3 TOZZI MARCO #074 00:58:38 GRUPPO MARCIATORI SIMBRUINI SUBIACO
4 BUSSAGLIA PAOLO #057 00:58:54 ATLETICA ROCCA DI PAPA
5 PAREGIANI GIANLUCA #055 00:59:58 AS ROMA ROAD CLUB
6 RONDINELLI ROBERTO #072 01:00:36 GO RUNNING
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SM50 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

7 CAPPELLA EMANUELE #132 01:04:36 SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
8 PASQUARELLI MAURIZIO #033 01:04:50 CAT SPORT
9 FABRIZI STEFANO #158 01:05:14 ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB

10 FAVA MARCO #068 01:05:40 GO RUNNING
11 TESTA MARCO #148 01:06:23 SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
12 PAOLINI GIAMPIERO #152 01:07:00 PODISTI VALMONTONE
13 TUFANI ROBERTO #109 01:07:09 RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA
14 GENTILE MASSIMO #155 01:08:54 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
15 CARRARINI GIANLUCA #149 01:16:34 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
16 PASSA MAURIZIO #062 01:16:54 GSBR
17 SCOTTI FABIO #127 01:20:33 RUNCARD
18 BARBAGALLO FILIPPO #037 01:28:36 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO

SM55 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 LEONETTI LORENZO #161 00:59:57 OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS
2 MORICI MARCO #017 00:59:57 TIVOLI MARATHON
3 GUARNERA GIANNI #150 01:00:35 CUS ROMA
4 CARLUSTI MAURIZIO #153 01:01:34 PODISTI VALMONTONE
5 DI PROSPERO TOMMASO #166 01:07:30 ATL. CIRCEO
6 DI GIULIO GIUSEPPE #154 01:08:54 CAT SPORT
7 ANTONELLI LORENZO #114 01:16:50 RUNCARD
8 CAMBONI MASSIMILIANO #076 01:19:20 GSBR
9 DI BISCEGIE PASQUA #051 01:19:57 SPORT TEAM TRIGORIA

10 BARBARO ANGELO #054 01:20:48 AMATORI PALERMO
11 BONANNI MASSIMO #047 01:20:49 SPORT TEAM TRIGORIA
12 PEZZOTTA STEFANO #071 01:26:57 GO RUNNING
13 GOSTI ALESSANDRO #070 01:26:59 GO RUNNING
14 FABRIZIO GIANLUCA #130 01:35:25 RUNNER CHIETI

SM60 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 BRUNETTI MASSIMILIANO #048 01:11:50 SPORT TEAM TRIGORIA
2 GINARDI STEFANO #124 01:13:54 RUNCARD
3 LAUREANO LEON EDER #113 01:17:37 RUN  SMILE
4 CALISSE LUCIANO #139 01:18:58 RUNCARD
5 BRUGNETTI RICCARDO #039 01:27:39 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
6 GENTILUCCI ANDREA #131 01:28:14 RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY
7 DE BERARDINIS GIANCARLO #119 01:28:52 RUNCARD
8 GALATIOLO SALVATORE #069 01:29:10 GO RUNNING
9 ANGELETTI INDALEZIO #084 01:39:43 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB

SM65 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 BARONI TIZIANO #138 01:04:37 PONTE FELCINO PERUGIA
2 MASELLA DEMETRIO #097 01:06:01 PODISTI VALMONTONE
3 PROIETTI SESTO #043 01:14:03 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
4 POCETTA OLIRIO #018 01:19:07 TIVOLI MARATHON
5 ADDATI MASSIMILIANO #046 01:22:53 SPORT TEAM TRIGORIA
6 LAZZERINI GAETANO #064 01:23:00 ESERCITO CECCHIGNOLA
7 BOBO' MAURO #088 01:34:59 MARATHON CASTELFUSANO
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SM70+ - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 DIANA GIANCARLO #067 01:19:34 GO RUNNING
2 SCIPIONI DOMENICO #165 01:22:59 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
3 SARANGO HECTOR #034 01:23:58 CAT SPORT
4 AMBROSETTI ENZO #107 01:33:33 POL. CIOCIARIA A. FAVA
5 COLAPIETRO TOMMASO #027 02:19:00 CAT SPORT
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Club Arrived count Reg. count Code In team rankings

 1 RUNCARD  18  18 Yes
 2 TIVOLI MARATHON  17  17 Yes
 3 CAT SPORT  14  14 Yes
 4 WINTER SPORT CLUB SUBIACO  10  13 Yes
 5 GSBR  8  8 Yes
 6 SPORT TEAM TRIGORIA  8  8 Yes
 7 GO RUNNING  7  7 Yes
 8 INDIVIDUALE  7  11 Yes
 9 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO  7  9 Yes

 10 ATLETICA SUBIACO  6  6 Yes
 11 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO  5  5 Yes
 12 PODISTI VALMONTONE  5  5 Yes
 13 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'  4  5 Yes
 14 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB  3  4 Yes
 15 IL GIRASOLE  3  3 Yes
 16 OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS  3  4 Yes
 17 ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB  3  3 Yes
 18 SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA  3  3 Yes
 19 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI  2  2 Yes
 20 FROSINONE SPORT  2  3 Yes
 21 MARATHON CASTELFUSANO  2  2 Yes
 22 AMATORI PALERMO  1  1 Yes
 23 AS ROMA ROAD CLUB  1  1 Yes
 24 ATL. CIRCEO  1  1 Yes
 25 ATLETICA ROCCA DI PAPA  1  1 Yes
 26 ATLETICAMENTE  1  1 Yes
 27 ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO  1  1 Yes
 28 ATLETICOM  1  1 Yes
 29 CUS ROMA  1  1 Yes
 30 D+ TRAIL  1  1 Yes
 31 ENDURANCE TRANING  1  1 Yes
 32 ESERCITO CECCHIGNOLA  1  1 Yes
 33 GRUPPO MARCIATORI SIMBRUINI SUBIACO 1  2 Yes
 34 GRUPPO SCIATORI SUBIACO  1  1 Yes
 35 ITALIA MARATHON CLUB  1  1 Yes
 36 JUVENIASSD  1  1 Yes
 37 MADE RUNNERS  1  1 Yes
 38 MARATHON MONREALE  1  1 Yes
 39 MAZE RUNNERS  1  1 Yes
 40 PERSONAL TRAINER  1  1 Yes
 41 PODISTICA 2007 TOR TRE TESTE  1  1 Yes
 42 PODISTICA APRILIA  1  1 Yes
 43 PODISTICA OSTIA  1  1 Yes
 44 PODISTICA PRIMAVALLE  1  1 Yes
 45 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA  1  1 Yes
 46 POL. CIOCIARIA A. FAVA  1  1 Yes
 47 POL. REAL CASTELFIDARDO  1  1 Yes
 48 POLISPORTIVA SONNINO 1960  1  1 Yes
 49 PONTE FELCINO PERUGIA  1  1 Yes
 50 RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA  1  1 Yes
 51 RUN  SMILE  1  1 Yes
 52 RUNNER CHIETI  1  1 Yes
 53 RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY  1  1 Yes
 54 SUBIACO  1  1 Yes
 55 VILLA DE SANCTIS  1  1 Yes
 56 ATLETICA SABATINA  0  1 Yes
 57 RIMINI MARATHON UNSTOPPABLE  0  1 Yes
 58 SS VITTORIO ALFIERI  0  1 Yes


